
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31081966 BS-TON 17.52 4.30 75.34

31081978 P6 - (76364) A Myers Rd Ext Ph 2 7PSSDB 17.50 3.45 60.38

31081984 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.48 4.70 82.16

31081990 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 17.52 8.00 140.16

31082001 P6 - (70514) TXDOT - WHARTON CO. - FM 1301 - CTR#1412-03-038 5PSSDB 17.43 8.00 139.44

31082015 P6 - (88055) Imperial HS-3 Tract 1 Water & Drainage 7PSSDB 17.58 4.90 86.14

31082024 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.49 4.70 82.20

31082036 P6 - (88055) Imperial HS-3 Tract 1 Water & Drainage 7PSSDB 17.53 4.90 85.90

31082078 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.54 4.70 82.44

31082086 P6 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.54 4.30 75.42

31082098 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.55 4.70 82.48

31082110 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.57 4.70 82.58

31082121 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.56 4.70 82.53

31082132 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.56 4.70 82.53

31082151 P6 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 17.50 4.70 82.25

31082165 5PSLSB 17.51 5.20 91.05

1413.00

5% -70.65

SUBTOTAL 1342.35

-$332.28

TOTAL $1010.07

Settlement
of payment

Yamila Avila 9/23/2023

R000529

178

D145

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (87662) MUD 251 Indigo WP

P6 - (92126) CNP - GUY TEXAS

Fuel


	09-15-2023 to 09-21-2023



